
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? (* Low also 33%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         45      49       6 

Jan 29, 2025         46      43      11 High App 

Jan 18, 2021         34      61       5 

Jan 11, 2021         33      60       7 Low App 

Dec 10, 2020         44      51       5 

Jul 15, 2020         36      60       4 

Jun 18, 2020         42      55       3 

May 20, 2020         42      53       5 

Apr 08, 2020         45      51       5 

Mar 09, 2020         41      54       5 

Feb 10, 2020         43      53       3 

Jan 28, 2020         43      52       5 

Jan 13, 2020         43      52       5 

Dec 16, 2019         43      52       5 

Dec 10, 2019         41      55       4 

Nov 26, 2019         40      54       6 

Oct 23, 2019         38      58       5 

Oct 14, 2019         41      54       5 

Oct 08, 2019         40      54       6 

Sep 30, 2019         41      53       6 

Sep 25, 2019         40      55       5 

Aug 28, 2019         38      56       6 

Jul 29, 2019         40      54       6 

Jun 11, 2019         42      53       5 

May 21, 2019         38      57       5 

May 02, 2019         41      55       5 

Mar 26, 2019         39      55       5 

Mar 05, 2019         38      55       6 

Jan 29, 2019         38      57       5 

Jan 15, 2019         41      55       3 

Dec 19, 2018         39      52       8 

Nov 20, 2018         41      54       6 

Oct 02, 2018         41      53       6 

Sep 10, 2018         38      54       8 

Aug 14, 2018         41      54       5 

Jul 24, 2018         38      58       4 

Jul 03, 2018         40      55       4 

Jun 20, 2018         43      52       6 

Jun 06, 2018         40      51       8 

Apr 25, 2018         39      54       7 

Apr 10, 2018         41      52       7 

Mar 21, 2018         40      53       7 

Mar 07, 2018         38      56       6 

Feb 21, 2018         37      58       5 

Feb 07, 2018         40      55       5 

Jan 25, 2018         36      58       6 

Jan 17, 2018         38      57       5 

Jan 10, 2018         36      59       5 

Dec 19, 2017         37      59       5 

Dec 12, 2017         37      57       7 

Dec 05, 2017         35      58       7 

Nov 21, 2017         38      55       7 

Nov 14, 2017         35      58       7 

Oct 11, 2017         38      56       5 

Sep 27, 2017         36      57       6 

Aug 23, 2017         35      59       6 

Cont’d  



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? (* Low also 33%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 17, 2017         39      57       4 

Aug 02, 2017         33      61       5 * 

Jun 29, 2017         40      55       5 

Jun 07, 2017         34      57       9 

May 24, 2017         37      55       7 

May 10, 2017         36      58       6 

Apr 19, 2017         40      56       4 

Apr 04, 2017         35      57       8 

Mar 22, 2017         37      56       7 

Mar 07, 2017         41      52       7 

Feb 22, 2017         38      55       7 

Feb 07, 2017         42      51       7 

Jan 26, 2017         36      44      19 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     APPROVE......   DISAPPROVE..... 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         39       6       3      45       7 High App Strngly 

Jan 29, 2025         37       8       5      38      12  

Jan 18, 2021         26       7       5      55       6 

Jan 11, 2021         26       7       5      54       8 

Dec 10, 2020         36       7       5      47       5  

Jul 15, 2020         25      10       6      54       5 

Jun 18, 2020         32      10       6      48       4 

May 20, 2020         28      14       7      46       5 

Apr 08, 2020         32      13       8      42       5 

Mar 09, 2020         30      11       7      47       5 

Feb 10, 2020         35       9       6      47       4 

Jan 28, 2020         34       8       6      47       5 

Jan 13, 2020         34       9       6      46       6 

Dec 16, 2019         34       9       5      46       6 

Dec 10, 2019         31      10       5      49       4 

Nov 26, 2019         32       7       4      50       6 

Oct 23, 2019         28       9       4      53       5 

Oct 14, 2019         31      10       5      48       5 

Oct 08, 2019         29      11       6      47       7 

Sep 30, 2019         35       6       4      48       7 

Sep 25, 2019         29      11       7      48       5 

Aug 28, 2019         27      11       5      50       6 

Jul 29, 2019         28      12       7      47       7 

Jun 11, 2019         29      13       7      46       5 

May 21, 2019         28      10       8      48       5 

May 02, 2019         30      10       8      46       6 

Mar 26, 2019         28      11       8      47       6 

Mar 05, 2019         28       9       9      46       8 

Jan 29, 2019         29       9       6      50       5 

Jan 15, 2019         33       8       5      50       4 

Dec 19, 2018         31       8       7      46       8 

Nov 20, 2018         31       9       6      47       7 

Oct 02, 2018         31      10       6      46       7 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     APPROVE......   DISAPPROVE..... 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

Sep 10, 2018         27      10       6      48       9 

Aug 14, 2018         30      10       6      48       6 

Jul 24, 2018         28      10       7      51       5 

Jul 03, 2018         30      10       8      47       5 

Jun 20, 2018         32      10       5      47       6 

Jun 06, 2018         29      11       8      44       9 

Apr 25, 2018         31       8       6      47       8 

Apr 10, 2018         30      10      10      42       7 

Mar 21, 2018         30       9       7      46       8 

Mar 07, 2018         28      10       7      48       7 

Feb 21, 2018         26      10       6      52       6 

Feb 07, 2018         30      10       8      47       5 

Jan 25, 2018         28       8       6      52       7 

Jan 17, 2018         29       9       7      49       6 

Jan 10, 2018         26       9       6      53       6 

Dec 19, 2017         25      11       6      52       6 

Dec 12, 2017         26      10       7      49       8 

Dec 05, 2017         25      10       6      52       7 

Nov 21, 2017         24      13       7      48       7 

Nov 14, 2017         26       9       7      51       7 

Oct 11, 2017         27      11       6      50       6 

Sep 27, 2017         26      10       8      49       7 

Aug 23, 2017         27       8       4      54       7 

Aug 17, 2017         26      12       5      52       5 

Aug 02, 2017         23      10       6      55       6 Low App Strngly 

Jun 29, 2017         28      12       6      48       5 

Jun 07, 2017         25       9       6      51       9 

May 24, 2017         28       9       7      49       8 

May 10, 2017         25      10       8      51       7 

Apr 19, 2017         28      11       6      50       5 

Apr 04, 2017         25       9       7      49       9 

Mar 22, 2017         26      10       6      50       8 

Mar 07, 2017         31      10       6      45       8 

Feb 22, 2017         29       9       6      49       8 

Feb 07, 2017         33       9       6      45       8 

Jan 26, 2017         29       6       4      40      20 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are handling 

their job? (* Low also 12%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         40      52       8 High App 

Mar 15, 2023         28      65       7 

Feb 16, 2023         31      60       9 

Jan 18, 2023         25      65       9 

Nov 02, 2022         29      63       7 

Aug 31, 2022         23      72       5 

Jul 20, 2022         23      70       7 

Jun 08, 2022         25      65      10 

May 18, 2022         27      65       8 

Apr 27, 2022         27      64       9 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are 

handling their job? (* Low also 12%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Apr 06, 2022         29      62       9 

Feb 16, 2022         25      64      10 

Jan 12, 2022         25      64      11 

Nov 18, 2021         26      64      11 

Oct 19, 2021         24      68       8 

Oct 05, 2021         27      65       8 

Sep 14, 2021         23      69       8 

Aug 04, 2021         26      63      11 

May 26, 2021         24      66      10 

Apr 14, 2021         26      66       8 

Feb 03, 2021         25      67       8 

Feb 10, 2020         39      57       4  

Dec 16, 2019         37      57       7 

Nov 26, 2019         32      60       8 

Oct 14, 2019         28      64       8 

Sep 30, 2019         33      61       6 

Jun 12, 2019         27      66       7 

Mar 05, 2019         27      66       8 

Jan 29, 2019         30      65       6 

Jan 15, 2019         29      63       8 

Dec 19, 2018         28      63       9 

Nov 20, 2018         31      62       7 

Jul 25, 2018         27      66       8 

Jun 20, 2018         28      66       7 

Apr 25, 2018         22      69       8 

Mar 21, 2018         25      68       7 

Feb 21, 2018         22      72       6 

Jan 24, 2018         24      70       6 

Jan 11, 2018         21      72       7 

Dec 13, 2017         20      72       8 

Nov 14, 2017         15      79       6 

Oct 11, 2017         17      77       6 

Sep 27, 2017         15      78       7 

Jun 29, 2017         25      70       5 

Jun 08, 2017         19      73       7 

May 25, 2017         21      70       9 

May 10, 2017         22      71       7 

Apr 19, 2017         24      68       7 

Apr 04, 2017         21      70       9 

Mar 22, 2017         29      64       7 

Feb 22, 2017         31      62       8 

Jun 30, 2016         16      78       6 

Jun 02, 2016         12      80       7 Low App 

Mar 24, 2016         15      81       4 

Feb 18, 2016         15      79       5 

Dec 23, 2015         15      78       7 

Dec 03, 2015         15      79       6 

Nov 05, 2015         12      83       4 * 

Sep 28, 2015         16      76       8 

Aug 31, 2015         12      81       7 * 

Aug 03, 2015         17      75       8 

Jun 01, 2015         17      73      10 

Apr 27, 2015         22      69       9 

Mar 04, 2015         22      69       9 

Nov 26, 2014         23      69       8 

Jul 08, 2014         18      73       9 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are 

handling their job? (* Low also 12%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Apr 02, 2014         18      73       9 

Jan 21, 2014         17      76       7 

Jan 08, 2014         19      73       7 

Dec 10, 2013         19      74       7 

Nov 13, 2013         20      73       8 

Oct 01, 2013         17      74       9 

Aug 02, 2013         19      73       8 

Jul 12, 2013         19      71      10 

May 30, 2013         24      67       9 

May 01, 2013         24      67       8 

Apr 03, 2013         19      71      10 

Mar 07, 2013         20      71       9 

Feb 08, 2013         19      72       8 

Dec 06, 2012         23      69       8 

Jul 11, 2012         24      68       8 

Apr 19, 2012         23      66      11 

Feb 23, 2012         22      71       6 

Nov 23, 2011         19      74       7 

Nov 02, 2011         20      76       4 

Oct 06, 2011         23      71       6 

Sep 01, 2011         22      71       7 

Jul 14, 2011         26      65       9 

Jun 09, 2011         30      61       9 

Mar 31, 2011         34      55      11 

Mar 03, 2011         34      54      12 

Jan 18, 2011         30      57      13 

Nov 17, 2010         27      63      10 

Sep 09, 2010         29      59      12 

Jul 21, 2010         29      59      12 

May 26, 2010         26      62      11 

Mar 25, 2010         34      58       8 Post Healthcare vote 

Mar 25, 2010         31      60       9 Pre Healthcare vote 

Feb 11, 2010         28      61      11 

Jan 13, 2010         32      58      11 

Dec 23, 2009         29      62       9 

Dec 09, 2009         30      58      12 

Nov 19, 2009         31      58      11 

Oct 08, 2009         25      64      11 

Aug 06, 2009         29      59      12 

Jul 02, 2009         29      57      14 

Jun 04, 2009         30      56      15 

Apr 29, 2009         27      59      14 

Apr 01, 2009         30      59      11 

Mar 04, 2009         30      58      11 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are handling 

their job? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         21      68      11 Low App 

Mar 15, 2023         36      58       6 

Feb 16, 2023         35      57       8 

Jan 18, 2023         36      57       7 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are 

handling their job? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Nov 02, 2022         36      58       6 

Aug 31, 2022         36      60       4 

Jul 20, 2022         31      63       6 

Jun 08, 2022         29      64       8 

May 18, 2022         31      63       7 

Apr 27, 2022         33      60       7 

Apr 06, 2022         35      57       7 

Feb 16, 2022         32      61       7 

Jan 12, 2022         30      61       9 

Nov 18, 2021         32      59       9 

Oct 19, 2021         32      62       7 

Oct 05, 2021         31      63       6 

Sep 14, 2021         39      54       7 

Aug 04, 2021         38      55       7 

May 26, 2021         42      50       8 

Apr 14, 2021         42      51       6 

Feb 03, 2021         44      48       8 

Feb 10, 2020         37      60       3 

Dec 16, 2019         39      56       5 

Nov 26, 2019         36      57       8 

Oct 14, 2019         35      58       8 

Sep 30, 2019         32      62       6 

Jun 12, 2019         34      59       7 

Mar 05, 2019         38      56       6 

Jan 29, 2019         38      57       5 

Jan 15, 2019         37      56       7 

Dec 19, 2018         32      59       9 

Nov 20, 2018         32      57      10 

Jul 25, 2018         30      63       7 

Jun 20, 2018         26      66       8 

Apr 25, 2018         26      66       8 

Mar 21, 2018         28      63       9 

Feb 21, 2018         28      66       6 

Jan 24, 2018         30      63       7 

Jan 11, 2018         31      59      11 

Dec 13, 2017         30      61       8 

Nov 14, 2017         29      63       8 

Oct 11, 2017         28      65       8 

Sep 27, 2017         29      63       8 

Jun 29, 2017         29      64       7 

Jun 08, 2017         28      63       9 

May 25, 2017         28      63       9 

May 10, 2017         34      58       9 

Apr 19, 2017         29      63       7 

Apr 04, 2017         34      57       9 

Mar 22, 2017         30      60      10 

Feb 22, 2017         32      59       8 

Jun 30, 2016         34      61       5 

Jun 02, 2016         31      63       5 

Mar 24, 2016         32      62       6 

Feb 18, 2016         28      65       6 

Dec 23, 2015         28      65       8 

Dec 03, 2015         27      65       7 

Nov 05, 2015         26      70       4 

Sep 28, 2015         27      67       6 

Aug 31, 2015         27      66       7 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are 

handling their job? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 03, 2015         29      63       7 

Jun 01, 2015         30      61       9 

Apr 27, 2015         30      61       9 

Mar 04, 2015         28      62      10 

Nov 26, 2014         24      67       9  

Jul 08, 2014         29      63       8 

Apr 02, 2014         30      60      10 

Jan 21, 2014         27      66       7 

Jan 08, 2014         29      64       7 

Dec 10, 2013         27      67       6 

Nov 13, 2013         30      62       7 

Oct 01, 2013         32      60       8 

Aug 02, 2013         31      61       7 

Jul 12, 2013         29      62       9 

May 30, 2013         30      60      11 

May 01, 2013         31      60       9 

Apr 03, 2013         34      59       7 

Mar 07, 2013         32      60       8 

Feb 08, 2013         33      59       9 

Dec 06, 2012         37      54       9 

Jul 11, 2012         29      62       8 

Apr 19, 2012         27      63      10 

Feb 23, 2012         26      67       7 

Nov 23, 2011         24      69       7  

Nov 02, 2011         26      70       5 

Oct 06, 2011         24      71       5 

Sep 01, 2011         24      70       6 

Jul 14, 2011         28      64       8 

Jun 09, 2011         28      64       8 

Mar 31, 2011         31      58      11 

Mar 03, 2011         33      57      10 

Jan 18, 2011         33      58       9 

Nov 17, 2010         27      66       7 

Sep 09, 2010         30      60      10 

Jul 21, 2010         31      59      10 

May 26, 2010         34      57       9 

Mar 25, 2010         36      55       9 Post Healthcare Vote 

Mar 25, 2010         30      62       8 Pre Healthcare Vote 

Feb 11, 2010         28      63       9 

Jan 13, 2010         32      59       9 

Dec 23, 2009         32      59       9 

Dec 09, 2009         33      56      11 

Nov 19, 2009         36      55       9 

Oct 08, 2009         33      56      11 

Aug 06, 2009         35      55      10 

Jul 02, 2009         38      50      12 

Jun 04, 2009         43      45      11 

Apr 29, 2009         43      46      11 

Apr 01, 2009         40      49      11 

Mar 04, 2009         45      45      10 High App 

 

 

  



TREND: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.......... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Feb 19, 2025         45      49       3       3 

Jan 29, 2025         47      45       5       3 High Fav 

Dec 18, 2024         41      50       4       5 

Jul 22, 2024         46      49       2       2 

Jun 26, 2024         44      51       2       3 

May 22, 2024         41      54       4       1 

Apr 24, 2024         41      54       2       3 

Mar 27, 2024         41      55       1       3 

Feb 21, 2024         41      58       1       1 

Jan 31, 2024         37      59       2       2 

Dec 20, 2023         41      54       3       2 

Nov 15, 2023         42      55       2       2 

Nov 01, 2023         39      57       1       3 

Oct 17, 2023         34      58       4       5 

Sep 13, 2023         41      54       2       2 

Aug 16, 2023         38      57       2       2 

Jul 19, 2023         38      57       3       2 

Jun 14, 2023         37      59       3       1 

May 24, 2023         40      56       2       2 

Mar 29, 2023         36      58       2       3 

Mar 15, 2023         36      58       2       4 

Feb 16, 2023         37      57       3       3 

Dec 14, 2022         31      59       6       4 

Nov 22, 2022         36      55       4       4 

Aug 31, 2022         34      57       5       3 

Jul 20, 2022         37      55       4       4 

Oct 19, 2021         41      52       3       4 

May 26, 2021         38      56       2       3 

Dec 10, 2020         43      52       3       2 

Jul 15, 2020         34      61       3       2 

Jun 18, 2020         40      56       2       2 

May 20, 2020         40      55       3       3 

Apr 08, 2020         41      52       4       3 

Mar 09, 2020         39      58       1       2 

Feb 10, 2020         42      55       1       2 

Dec 10, 2019         40      57       2       2 

Oct 14, 2019         39      56       2       3 

Sep 25, 2019         38      55       4       3 

May 21, 2019         38      57       2       3 

Jan 15, 2019         41      56       2       2 

Dec 19, 2018         40      56       2       2 

Feb 21, 2018         37      59       2       2 

Jan 17, 2018         38      58       3       1 

Oct 11, 2017         39      57       2       2 

Sep 27, 2017         36      57       4       2 

Aug 23, 2017         36      60       3       2 

Aug 17, 2017         39      58       2       1 

Aug 02, 2017         34      61       2       2 

Jun 29, 2017         41      55       1       2 

Jun 07, 2017         35      60       2       3 

May 24, 2017         37      57       4       2 

May 10, 2017         35      58       4       2 

Apr 19, 2017         39      56       3       2 

Apr 04, 2017         36      59       3       2 

Mar 22, 2017         36      57       5       2 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard 

enough about him? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.......... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Mar 07, 2017         43      53       3       1 

Feb 22, 2017         39      55       4       2 

Feb 07, 2017         43      52       3       2 

Jan 26, 2017         39      52       6       2 

Jan 10, 2017         37      51       8       4 

Nov 22, 2016         44      46       6       3 

Jun 29, 2016         34      57       6       2 

Jun 01, 2016         34      59       4       2 

Mar 23, 2016         33      61       5       1 

Feb 18, 2016         37      57       4       2 

Feb 05, 2016         34      59       5       2 

Dec 22, 2015         33      59       5       3 

Dec 02, 2015         35      57       5       3 

Nov 04, 2015         37      56       5       2 

Sep 24, 2015         36      57       5       2 

Aug 27, 2015         36      54       8       2 

Jul 30, 2015         27      59      13       2 

May 28, 2015         20      69      10       1 Low Fav 

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of J.D. Vance favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.......... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Feb 19, 2025         38      39      22       1 

Jan 29, 2025         39      36      23       2 

Dec 18, 2024         33      38      27       2 

Jul 22, 2024         29      37      34       1 
 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of Elon Musk favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.......... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Feb 19, 2025         38      50      10       2 

Dec 18, 2024         39      44      14       3 

Dec 14, 2022         36      35      25       4 
 

 

TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump is doing a better job as president than you 

expected, a worse job, or about what you expected? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS............ 

                     Better  Worse   Expectd DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         26      26      45       3 High Better 

Aug 23, 2017         10      33      55       1 Low Better 

May 10, 2017         14      24      60       2 

Apr 19, 2017         16      24      58       1 

Mar 07, 2017         22      22      53       3 

Feb 22, 2017         19      27      52       2 



TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the nation 

today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         17      23      16      42       2 

May 22, 2024          6      21      27      45       1 

Dec 20, 2023          6      24      23      47       1 

Jun 21, 2023          5      20      22      50       3 

May 24, 2023          2      20      28      49       1 

Mar 29, 2023          3      21      25      49       1 

Feb 16, 2023          3      25      27      43       2 

Nov 02, 2022          3      15      23      57       1 

Aug 31, 2022          3      21      24      51       1 

May 18, 2022          3      16      23      58       - 

Feb 16, 2022          3      21      27      49       1 

Nov 18, 2021          3      22      24      50       1 

Oct 06, 2021          5      24      23      48       - 

Sep 14, 2021          3      26      23      46       2 

Aug 04, 2021          6      30      22      40       2 

May 26, 2021          5      30      23      40       1 

Apr 14, 2021          4      30      27      37       2 

Feb 03, 2021          6      22      24      46       2 

Dec 10, 2020          7      18      25      46       3 

Jul 15, 2020          7      17      18      56       1 

Jun 18, 2020          7      18      21      50       4 

May 20, 2020         10      24      22      42       2 

Dec 10, 2019         12      27      26      34       2 

Oct 23, 2019          9      24      26      38       2 

Sep 25, 2019         15      25      22      37       2 

Aug 28, 2019         14      22      22      39       3 

Jan 15, 2019         10      27      23      39       1 

Dec 18, 2018         13      28      22      35       2 

Sep 10, 2018         15      26      20      37       2 

Jun 06, 2018          8      29      26      36       1 

Feb 20, 2018          8      21      22      47       1 

Jan 18, 2018          9      31      22      37       1 

Dec 20, 2017          7      26      24      43       1 

Nov 22, 2017          7      25      29      38       1 

Nov 14, 2017          5      23      29      42       1 

Oct 11, 2017          3      24      29      43       1 

Sep 27, 2017          2      22      33      41       1 

Aug 24, 2017          3      19      27      50       1 

Aug 17, 2017          6      26      26      42       1 

Aug 03, 2017          5      27      29      39       1 

Jun 28, 2017          4      27      26      41       1 

Jun 08, 2017          4      25      24      46       2 

May 24, 2017          4      29      29      37       2 

May 10, 2017          5      28      25      41       1 

Apr 19, 2017          7      26      27      38       2 

Apr 04, 2017          3      25      27      44       1 

Mar 22, 2017          5      26      27      39       2 

Mar 07, 2017          6      26      29      37       2 

Feb 22, 2017          6      25      28      39       2 

Feb 07, 2017          8      24      26      38       3 

Jan 26, 2017          6      26      30      36       3 

Jan 10, 2017          3      27      35      33       2 

Nov 28, 2016          5      22      30      42       2 

Jun 30, 2016          3      28      28      40       1 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the 

nation today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 02, 2016          4      23      34      37       1 

Mar 24, 2016          3      26      33      37       - 

Feb 18, 2016          4      23      33      41       - 

Dec 23, 2015          2      26      31      40       1 

Dec 03, 2015          2      26      31      40       1 

Nov 05, 2015          2      23      31      43       - 

Sep 28, 2015          3      26      29      42       - 

Aug 31, 2015          2      26      30      41       1 

Aug 03, 2015          2      25      31      42       1 

Jun 01, 2015          2      26      32      39       1 

Apr 27, 2015          2      28      32      37       1 

Mar 04, 2015          2      29      33      35       1 

Nov 25, 2014          2      23      32      42       1 

Jul 08, 2014          2      24      31      43       - 

Apr 02, 2014          2      24      33      40       1 

Jan 22, 2014          2      22      32      43       1 

Jan 08, 2014          1      24      31      43       1 

Dec 10, 2013          2      22      30      46       - 

Nov 12, 2013          2      19      31      47       1 

Oct 01, 2013          2      23      34      41       1 

Aug 02, 2013          2      26      29      41       1 

Jul 11, 2013          3      28      29      40       - 

May 30, 2013          6      26      26      42       1 

May 01, 2013          2      25      35      37       1 

Apr 03, 2013          2      28      31      38       1 

Mar 07, 2013          2      23      28      46       1 

Feb 08, 2013          3      28      28      40       1 

Dec 06, 2012          3      32      26      38       1 

Jul 11, 2012          4      25      29      41       1 

Apr 20, 2012          3      28      29      40       1 

Feb 23, 2012          4      26      28      42       1 

Nov 23, 2011          2      16      31      50       1 

Nov 02, 2011          2      17      30      51       1 

Oct 06, 2011          2      16      28      53       1 

Sep 01, 2011          2      17      29      51       - 

Jul 14, 2011          3      24      32      40       1 

May 05, 2011          6      32      29      33       - Post Bin Laden Death 

May 05, 2011          3      25      26      44       1 Pre Bin Laden Death 

Mar 30, 2011          2      21      37      40       1 

Mar 03, 2011          1      26      32      40       1 

Jan 18, 2011          2      25      38      34       1 

Nov 17, 2010          3      24      29      42       1 

Sep 09, 2010          2      23      31      42       1 

Jul 21, 2010          3      24      29      42       1 

May 26, 2010          3      26      31      39       1 

Apr 21, 2010          3      28      29      40       - 

Mar 25, 2010          4      25      28      41       2 

Mar 24, 2010          3      26      29      41       1 

Feb 11, 2010          2      24      33      40       1 

Jan 13, 2010          2      25      31      41       1 

Dec 22, 2009          2      24      34      40       1 

Dec 09, 2009          3      26      32      39       1 

Nov 19, 2009          3      27      30      39       1 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the 

nation today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 08, 2009          3      27      31      38       1 

Aug 06, 2009          4      31      30      34       1 

Jul 02, 2009          5      34      29      31       1 

Apr 29, 2009          6      30      29      34       1 

Apr 01, 2009          4      26      31      37       1 

Nov 13, 2008          2      14      38      44       2 Low Very+Smwht Sat 

May 15, 2008          2      15      37      45       1 

Nov 22, 2006          5      32      33      28       1 

Jun 01, 2006          6      32      33      29       1 

Mar 02, 2006          5      33      30      31       1 

Dec 06, 2005          6      33      29      30       1 

Mar 10, 2005          8      37      28      26       1 

Feb 02, 2005         10      37      25      27       1 

Dec 16, 2004          8      35      27      29       1 

Jul 24, 2004          9      37      28      25       1 

May 26, 2004          8      33      24      34       1 

May 05, 2004         10      34      29      26       1 

Mar 24, 2004         12      36      27      24       1 

Feb 02, 2004         14      35      26      24       1 

Jan 26, 2004         15      36      25      23       1 

Dec 10, 2003         12      33      27      26       1 

Oct 29, 2003         10      38      25      26       1 

Sep 17, 2003         12      38      22      28       1 

Jul 24, 2003         13      34      27      24       2 

Jun 11, 2003         17      38      22      22       1 

Apr 17, 2003         19      46      20      14       1 

Mar 06, 2003          9      35      28      26       1 

Feb 04, 2003         11      36      27      25       1 

Nov 13, 2002         12      43      27      17       1 

Feb 22, 2002         15      52      21      11       1 

Dec 11, 2001         21      47      19      10       3 High Very+Smwht Sat 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling immigration 

issues? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         46      49       5 

Jan 29, 2025         47      46       7 High App 

Aug 28, 2019         38      59       4 

Mar 05, 2019         40      58       2 

Jan 29, 2019         38      59       2 

Jan 15, 2019         42      56       2 

Nov 20, 2018         41      56       4 

Jul 03, 2018         39      58       3 

Jun 06, 2018         38      58       4 

Apr 10, 2018         42      55       3 

Feb 07, 2018         39      58       3 

Jan 17, 2018         38      60       2 

Dec 19, 2017         37      60       3 

Nov 14, 2017         39      57       4 

Oct 11, 2017         39      56       4 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling 

immigration issues? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 27, 2017         38      59       3 

Aug 24, 2017         40      58       2 

Aug 17, 2017         43      56       2 

Aug 02, 2017         38      59       3 

Jun 29, 2017         42      56       3 

Jun 07, 2017         37      60       3 

May 24, 2017         41      57       3 

May 10, 2017         35      62       3 Low App 

Apr 19, 2017         39      58       2 

Apr 04, 2017         39      57       4 

Mar 22, 2017         38      60       3 

Mar 07, 2017         41      56       3 

Feb 22, 2017         40      58       2 

Feb 07, 2017         41      56       3 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the economy? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         44      48       8 

Dec 10, 2020         52      42       6 

Jul 15, 2020         44      53       3 

Jun 18, 2020         52      45       3  

May 20, 2020         50      47       3 

Apr 08, 2020         51      44       5 

Mar 09, 2020         54      42       4 

Feb 10, 2020         54      42       4 

Jan 13, 2020         57      38       5 High App 

Dec 10, 2019         54      42       4 

Oct 23, 2019         48      48       4 

Oct 14, 2019         49      46       5 

Sep 25, 2019         48      47       5 

Aug 28, 2019         46      49       5 

May 21, 2019         48      45       7 

Mar 05, 2019         49      45       7 

Jan 29, 2019         46      51       3 

Jan 15, 2019         49      48       4 

Nov 20, 2018         53      42       5 

Jul 24, 2018         49      47       5 

Jul 03, 2018         50      45       5 

Jun 20, 2018         51      45       5 

Jun 06, 2018         49      46       5 

Apr 10, 2018         47      48       5 

Mar 07, 2018         46      49       5 

Feb 07, 2018         51      43       7 

Jan 17, 2018         48      46       7 

Dec 19, 2017         44      51       6 

Nov 14, 2017         44      49       7 

Oct 11, 2017         48      46       6 

Sep 27, 2017         48      44       8 

Aug 24, 2017         45      49       6 

Aug 17, 2017         46      46       7 

Aug 02, 2017         41      52       7 

Jun 29, 2017         45      49       6 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the 

economy? 
 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         39      53       8 Low App 

May 24, 2017         44      50       6 

May 10, 2017         40      52       8 

Apr 19, 2017         42      49      10 

Apr 04, 2017         41      48      11 

Mar 22, 2017         42      48      10 

Mar 07, 2017         49      41      11 

Feb 22, 2017         47      41      13 

Feb 07, 2017         44      41      14 
 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling foreign policy? 

(* Low also 33%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         44      48       8 

Dec 10, 2020         45      49       6 High App 

Jul 15, 2020         37      59       4 

Mar 09, 2020         40      56       4 

Feb 10, 2020         43      53       3 

Jan 13, 2020         43      53       4 

Dec 10, 2019         40      56       4 

Oct 23, 2019         35      61       4 

Oct 14, 2019         37      57       5 

Sep 25, 2019         37      57       6 

Aug 28, 2019         38      56       6 

May 21, 2019         37      58       6 

Mar 05, 2019         38      56       6 

Jan 29, 2019         37      58       5 

Jan 15, 2019         40      56       4 

Nov 20, 2018         42      53       6 

Jul 24, 2018         38      58       4 

Jul 03, 2018         43      53       4 

Jun 20, 2018         44      53       3  

Jun 06, 2018         40      52       7 

Apr 10, 2018         39      55       6 

Mar 07, 2018         33      61       5 Low App 

Feb 07, 2018         37      57       6 

Jan 17, 2018         36      60       4 

Dec 19, 2017         33      62       5 * 

Nov 14, 2017         37      58       5 

Oct 11, 2017         38      58       4 

Sep 27, 2017         38      57       5 

Aug 24, 2017         38      58       4 

Aug 17, 2017         39      58       3 

Aug 02, 2017         36      59       5 

Jun 29, 2017         38      57       5 

Jun 08, 2017         35      60       5 

May 24, 2017         38      56       7 

May 10, 2017         36      59       6 

Apr 19, 2017         40      56       4 

Apr 04, 2017         33      58       9 * 

Mar 22, 2017         34      58       7 

Mar 07, 2017         38      54       8 

Feb 22, 2017         36      56       7 

Feb 07, 2017         38      56       6 



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling trade?  

(* High also 42%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         42      49       9 High App 

Aug 28, 2019         38      54       8 

May 21, 2019         39      53       8 

Jan 15, 2019         42      50       8 * 

Jul 03, 2018         38      55       7 

Jun 08, 2018         40      51       9 

Apr 10, 2018         40      52       8 

Mar 06, 2018         34      54      13 Low App 

May 10, 2017         38      49      13 

 

 

TREND: Do you think Donald Trump's policies will help the nation's economy, hurt the 

nation's economy, or won't make a difference? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS............ 

                     Help    Hurt    NoDiff  DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         44      44       7       5 

Jan 26, 2017         44      36      14       6 

Jan 10, 2017         47      31      17       5 

Nov 22, 2016         52      31      11       6 

 

 

TREND: Do you think Donald Trump's policies will help your personal financial situation, 

hurt your personal financial situation, or won't make a difference? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS............ 

                     Help    Hurt    NoDiff  DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         36      37      25       3 

Aug 17, 2017         29      32      35       4 

Jan 26, 2017         31      28      38       3 

Jan 10, 2017         27      27      42       3 

Nov 22, 2016         40      23      34       4 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of Elon Musk playing a prominent role in the Trump 

administration? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 19, 2025         42      54       4 

Jan 29, 2025         39      53       9 

Dec 18, 2024         41      53       7 


